Date Co

Name Last

10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/17/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/19/16
10/19/16
10/19/16
10/19/16
10/19/16
10/19/16
10/19/16
10/20/16
10/20/16
10/20/16
10/20/16
10/20/16
10/21/16
10/21/16
10/21/16
10/21/16
10/21/16
10/21/16
10/21/16
10/21/16
10/21/16
10/21/16

BELISLE
BELISLE
BELISLE
PEWAUSH
PEWAUSH
PEWAUSH
BAUER
LINDIG
PELOQUIN
TAYLOR
LINDBERG
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
LITZ

LITZ

LITZ

LITZ
TAYLOR
PATRAW
PATRAW
YEAZLE
RUFSHOLM
RUFSHOLM
MOCABEE
MOCABEE
MOCABEE
MOCABEE
MOCABEE
MOCABEE
DONAHUE
ST JOHN
ST JOHN
McQuay

Name First
SEBASTIAN

SEBASTIAN
SEBASTIAN
TINA

TINA

TINA
NATHON
DYLAN
DAVID
DOMINICK
MARION
SEAN

SEAN
ALEXANDER
ALEXANDER
ALEXANDER
ALEXANDER
JEREMY
CINDY
CINDY
KAYLEE
KYLE

KYLE

GAYLE
GAYLE
DESTINY
DESTINY
JOHN

JOHN

RYAN
SHAWN
SHAWN
DANIELLE
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City
HERTEL

HERTEL
HERTEL
WEBSTER
WEBSTER
WEBSTER
HERTEL
DANBURY
SIREN
WEBSTER
GRANTSBURG
WEBSTER
WEBSTER
SIREN

SIREN

SIREN

SIREN
HAYWARD
GRANTSBURG
GRANTSBURG
DULUTH
SIREN

SIREN

AITKIN

AITKIN
BRAINERD
BRAINERD
AITKIN

AITKIN
WEBSTER
HINCKLEY
HINCKLEY
GRANTSBURG

State

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
MN
Wi
Wi
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi
MN
MN
Wi

Statute Description
Possess Methamphetamine

Possess Drug Paraphernalia

Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor

Possess Methamphetamine

Possess Drug Paraphernalia
Neglecting a Child

Probation Violation

DOMESTIC DISORDERLY CONDUCT
FAILURE TO APPEAR/WARRANT ON [
Probation Violation

Operating while Intoxicated

Probation Violation

FAILURE TO APPEAR/WARRANT
FAILURE TO APPEAR/WARRANT
Bail Jumping-Felony

Probation Violation

Possession of THC

FAILURE TO APPEAR/WARRANT
BATTERY DOMESTIC RELATED
Domestic Abuse

Probation Violation

Contempt of Ct - Punitive Sanction
DISORDERLY CONDUCT-DOMESTIC
Possess Drug Paraphernalia
Possession of THC

Possess Drug Paraphernalia
Possession of THC

Possess Drug Paraphernalia
Possession of THC

FAILURE TO APPEAR/WARRANT
Bail Jumping-Felony

Agency
WIDI01200

WIDI01200
WIDI01200
WIDI01200
WIDI01200
WIDI01200
WIDI01200
WI10070000
WI10070200
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070200
WI10070200
WI10070200
WI10070200
WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000

WI10070000
WI10070000
WIDI01200
WIDI01200
WIDI01200
WIDI01200
WIDI01200
WIDI01200

WI10070000
WI10070000

Charge Confinement Reaso

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST WARRANT
ARREST

ARREST WARRANT
ARREST

SERVING SENTENCE
ARREST WARRANT
ARREST WARRANT
ARREST WARRANT
ARREST WARRANT
ARREST WARRANT
ARREST WARRANT
ARREST WARRANT
ARREST

ARREST

COURT ORDER
ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

ARREST

DNA SUBMISSION
ARREST WARRANT
ARREST WARRANT
DNA SUBMISSION



Date Co Name Last

10/22/16
10/22/16
10/22/16
10/22/16

OLSON
OLSON
OLSON
JOHNSON

Name First

HARLO
HARLO
HARLO
DAWN

Sex Race City
M W  WEBSTER
M W  WEBSTER
M W  WEBSTER
F o WEBSTER

State
WI

Wi
Wi
Wi

Statute Description
Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Abuse
Criminal Damage to Property
Contempt of Ct - Punitive Sanction

Agency
WI0070000

WI10070000
WI10070000
WI10070000

Charge Confinement Reaso
ARREST

ARREST
ARREST
ARREST




