

<u>Date</u>	<u>Co</u>	<u>Name Last</u>	<u>Name First</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Sex</u>	<u>Race</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Statute Description</u>	<u>Agency</u>	<u>Charge</u>	<u>Confinement</u>	<u>Reason</u>
10/17/16		BELISLE	SEBASTIAN	23	U	I	HERTEL		Possess Methamphetamine	WIDI01200	ARREST		
10/17/16		BELISLE	SEBASTIAN	23	U	I	HERTEL		Possess Drug Paraphernalia	WIDI01200	ARREST		
10/17/16		BELISLE	SEBASTIAN	23	U	I	HERTEL		Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor	WIDI01200	ARREST		
10/17/16		PEWAUSH	TINA	28	F	I	WEBSTER	WI	Possess Methamphetamine	WIDI01200	ARREST		
10/17/16		PEWAUSH	TINA	28	F	I	WEBSTER	WI	Possess Drug Paraphernalia	WIDI01200	ARREST		
10/17/16		PEWAUSH	TINA	28	F	I	WEBSTER	WI	Neglecting a Child	WIDI01200	ARREST		
10/17/16		BAUER	NATHON	24	M	I	HERTEL	WI	Probation Violation	WIDI01200	ARREST WARRANT		
10/18/16		LINDIG	DYLAN	18	M	W	DANBURY	WI	DOMESTIC DISORDERLY CONDUCT	WI0070000	ARREST		
10/18/16		PELOQUIN	DAVID	36	M	W	SIREN		FAILURE TO APPEAR/WARRANT ON I	WI0070200	ARREST WARRANT		
10/18/16		TAYLOR	DOMINICK	19	M	I	WEBSTER	WI	Probation Violation	WI0070000	ARREST		
10/18/16		LINDBERG	MARION	63	M	W	GRANTSBURG	WI	Operating while Intoxicated	WI0070000	SERVING SENTENCE		
10/19/16		REYNOLDS	SEAN	28	M	I	WEBSTER	WI	Probation Violation	WI0070000	ARREST WARRANT		
10/19/16		REYNOLDS	SEAN	28	M	I	WEBSTER	WI	FAILURE TO APPEAR/WARRANT	WI0070000	ARREST WARRANT		
10/19/16		LITZ	ALEXANDER	22	M	I	SIREN	WI	FAILURE TO APPEAR/WARRANT	WI0070200	ARREST WARRANT		
10/19/16		LITZ	ALEXANDER	22	M	I	SIREN	WI	Bail Jumping-Felony	WI0070200	ARREST WARRANT		
10/19/16		LITZ	ALEXANDER	22	M	I	SIREN	WI	Probation Violation	WI0070200	ARREST WARRANT		
10/19/16		LITZ	ALEXANDER	22	M	I	SIREN	WI	Possession of THC	WI0070200	ARREST WARRANT		
10/19/16		TAYLOR	JEREMY	27	M	P	HAYWARD	WI	FAILURE TO APPEAR/WARRANT	WI0070000	ARREST WARRANT		
10/20/16		PATRAW	CINDY	46	F	W	GRANTSBURG	WI	BATTERY DOMESTIC RELATED	WI0070000	ARREST		
10/20/16		PATRAW	CINDY	46	F	W	GRANTSBURG	WI	Domestic Abuse	WI0070000	ARREST		
10/20/16		YEAZLE	KAYLEE	22	F	I	DULUTH	MN	Probation Violation		COURT ORDER		
10/20/16		RUFSHOLM	KYLE	29	M	W	SIREN	WI	Contempt of Ct - Punitive Sanction	WI0070000	ARREST		
10/20/16		RUFSHOLM	KYLE	29	M	W	SIREN	WI	DISORDERLY CONDUCT-DOMESTIC	WI0070000	ARREST		
10/21/16		MOCABEE	GAYLE	69	F	W	AITKIN	MN	Possess Drug Paraphernalia	WIDI01200	ARREST		
10/21/16		MOCABEE	GAYLE	69	F	W	AITKIN	MN	Possession of THC	WIDI01200	ARREST		
10/21/16		MOCABEE	DESTINY	35	F	W	BRAINERD	MN	Possess Drug Paraphernalia	WIDI01200	ARREST		
10/21/16		MOCABEE	DESTINY	35	F	W	BRAINERD	MN	Possession of THC	WIDI01200	ARREST		
10/21/16		MOCABEE	JOHN	67	M	W	AITKIN	MN	Possess Drug Paraphernalia	WIDI01200	ARREST		
10/21/16		MOCABEE	JOHN	67	M	W	AITKIN	MN	Possession of THC	WIDI01200	ARREST		
10/21/16		DONAHUE	RYAN	41	M	W	WEBSTER	WI			DNA SUBMISSION		
10/21/16		ST JOHN	SHAWN	37	M	I	HINCKLEY	MN	FAILURE TO APPEAR/WARRANT	WI0070000	ARREST WARRANT		
10/21/16		ST JOHN	SHAWN	37	M	I	HINCKLEY	MN	Bail Jumping-Felony	WI0070000	ARREST WARRANT		
10/21/16		McQuay	DANIELLE	28	F	W	GRANTSBURG	WI			DNA SUBMISSION		

<u>Date</u>	<u>Co</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Last</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>First</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Sex</u>	<u>Race</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Statute</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Agency</u>	<u>Charge</u>	<u>Confinement</u>	<u>Reason</u>
10/22/16		OLSON		HARLO		34	M	W	WEBSTER	WI		Disorderly Conduct	WI0070000		ARREST	
10/22/16		OLSON		HARLO		34	M	W	WEBSTER	WI		Domestic Abuse	WI0070000		ARREST	
10/22/16		OLSON		HARLO		34	M	W	WEBSTER	WI		Criminal Damage to Property	WI0070000		ARREST	
10/22/16		JOHNSON		DAWN		44	F	I	WEBSTER	WI		Contempt of Ct - Punitive Sanction	WI0070000		ARREST	